C23 B1052 www.turck.us • 1-800-544-7769 • Fax: (763) 553-0708 • TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441
FCS PROBE FLOW MONITOR
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Mounting Instructions
Areas of turbulent flow occur
whenever there is a change in the pipe
construction (e.g. pipe inlets,
pipe outlets, pipe elbows). To avoid

TN = Titanium w/B3 Coating
Housing
Flow Monitor Part Number Key - Insertion Probe Sensor
FCS - N1/2 A4P - AP8X - H1141 /...
/A = Airflow
/L = Probe Length in mm
/D100 = +120°C (+248°F)
/D500 = 500 Bar rating
/D014 = Tri-clamp fitting
Special Option Codes
C25 B1052 www.turck.us • 1-800-544-7769 • Fax: (763) 553-0708 • TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441
TURCK
Flow Monitors
• Great for water or Oil
• IP65
• LED visualization of flow
rate
• Great for Stamping Press Lubrication

l A
d
a
p
te
rs
D
ra
w
in
g
FCS-N1/2A4P-AP8X-H1141 5-150 10-300 24 VDC +/-10% ≤100 1/2" NPT PNP N.O. 42 2 1
FCS-N1/2A4P-LIX-H1141 5-150 N/A 24 VDC +/-10% ≤100 1/2" NPT 4-20 mA Linear Analog 42 1 3
FCS-N1/2A4P-LIX-H1141/D037 5-150 10-300 24 VDC +/-10% ≤100 1/2" NPT 4-20 mA Non-Linear Analog 42 1 3
FCS-G1/2A4P-AP8X-H1141 1-150 3-300 24 VDC +/-10% ≤60 G 1/2" PNP NO 31 2 2
FCS-N1/2A4P-AP8X-H1141/L060 1-150 3-300 24 VDC +/-10% ≤60 1/2" NPT PNP N.O. 60 2 1
FCS-N1/2A4P-AP8X-H1141/L100 1-150 3-300 24 VDC +/-10% ≤60 1/2" NPT PNP N.O. 100 2 1
FCS-N1/2A4P-AP8X-H1141/L120 1-150 3-300 24 VDC +/-10% ≤60 1/2" NPT PNP N.O. 120 2 1
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B1151 115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 42 3 4
FCS-N1/2A4P-RRX-B1151 115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.C. 42 4 4
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B1151 230VAC 1-150 3-300 230 VAC +/-15% ≤30 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 42 7 4
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B1151/L060/115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 60 3 4
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B1151/L080/115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 80 3 4
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B1151/L100/115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 100 3 4
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B1151/L120 115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 120 3 4
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B1151/L160/115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 160 3 4
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B3141 115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 42 5 5
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B3141/L060 115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 60 5 5
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B3151 115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 42 6 5
FCS-N1/2A4P-ARX-B3151/L220 115VAC 1-150 3-300 115 VAC +/-15% ≤60 1/2" NPT Relay N.O. 220 6 5
Electrical
Switching Current PNP outputs ≤400 mA
Analog Load 4-20 mA outputs ≤500Ω
Switching Current Relay Outputs ≤2A at 60 VDC